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Clues

Across:

1.
6.

11
14
15
16
17
19

20.
21.
22,
25.
28.
29,
32.
34.
35.
38.
39.
42,
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
53.
54,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Haram antonym

Laurel alternative?

. Pre-Q queue

. Woman’s hame

. Poet T.S.

. Edible South American root

. Jamie, Adam, Kari, Tory, and Grant

. Needed to be turned in

Sets of six years for senators

Top off

Country to the north of Namibia
Relevant

Drop trou

Assistant Editor at The Daily Barometer
End of a millennium

Comfort or consolation
Editor-in-Chief at The Daily Barometer
Walks over slyly

Goodman and Bellow

Creative Lead at The Daily Barometer
Spanish rivers

Ambitious attitude

Jockey’s seat

Laptop manufacturer

Made to swim with the fishes?

Large wine container

One who uses an angle grinder
F.D.R.’s successor

Harry Styles song “____ You
Tennis player Osaka

Calls attention to on Twitter
Pucker

Mosquito killers

Down:
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. Clothing edge

. Soccer player Wagner

. Like many arsonists’ parties?

. Photo Lead at The Daily Barometer

Record company

. Polite affirmative

. Near the controls?

. Never, in German

. Negative conjunction

. White people, for short

. Slangy rejection

. Relating to the eyes

. Spanish rice dish

. Russian mountain range

. Poker variant

. “Te ___” (Spanish “I love you”)

L4 fat”

. Word following church or movie

. Writer and journalist Gay

. Antioxidant power measurement: Abbr.
. Factors of 1072 or Spanish for beaks

30.
31.
33.
36.
37.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45.
49.
51.
52,
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Safety for refugees

Bob the Builder road roller
Dempsey or Eastwood
Microsoft web browser
Pound

Texter’s haha: Abbr.
Opposite of NNW

Author Christie

Large insect variety
Investigative personnel

Inappropriate for the office: Abbr.

Long periods of time

Boat movers

Evacuate

Navigator’s tool

URL suffixes for universities
Tool for accessing the dark web
RV stop

CPR giver

Laugh, in French
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